OP \$40.00 5104013

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM616925

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Aukey E-Business Co., Ltd.		12/28/2020	limited company (ltd.):

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Aukey Technology Co.,Ltd	
Street Address:	Electronic trading center,Longgang Dist.	
Internal Address:	Room102, Building P09, South China City	
City:	Shenzhen	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	518000	
Entity Type:	limited company (Itd.): CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5104013	VIEWEE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: tm@bayramoglu-legal.com
Correspondent Name: Nazly Aileen Bayramoglu

Address Line 1: 1540 W.Warm Springs Road Ste 100

Address Line 4: Henderson, NEVADA 89014

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Julianna Zieno
SIGNATURE:	/Julianna Zieno/
DATE SIGNED:	12/28/2020

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 007183 FRAME: 0123

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007183 FRAME: 0124

RECORDED: 12/28/2020